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	收   入
	支    出
	备注

	类别
年度
	2022年
	2023年
	2024年
	三年平均
	类别
年度
	2022年
	2023年
	2024年
	三年平均
	

	临聘人员工资
	42.38
	35
	35
	 37.46 
	人员工资
	48.71
	63.43
	54.38
	 55.51 
	

	特困供养人员生活费
	56.28
	51.67
	51.91
	 53.29 
	办公费
	31.43
	25.15
	29.84
	 28.81 
	

	其他经费拨款
	15.26
	44.71
	57.62
	 39.20 
	生活费
	53.74
	55.6
	33.54
	 47.63 
	

	运行经费
	39
	33.08
	35.38
	 35.82 
	其  他
	-
	-
	-
	-
	

	其  他
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
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